

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

B E F O R E T H E R E G I S T R A R B . S U D H E E N D R A K U M A R

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).605/2007

ARJAN SINGH

Petitioner(s)

V E R S U S

PUNIT AHLUWALIA & ORS.

Respondent(s)

Date: 20/04/2007 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Ashok K. Mahajan,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Dhiraj, Adv.

Ms. Reeta Dewan Puri, Adv.

Ms. Smriti Puri, Adv.

Mr. P.N. Puri,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

One week's time is granted, as prayed for, to comply with the Offic

Report.

List again on 1.5.2007.

(B. Sudheendra Kumar)

Registrar

rd