

L
ITEM NO.49

COURT NO.5

SECTION IVB

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).605/2007

(From the judgement and order dated 10/10/2006 in CR No. 947/2006 of the
HIGH COURT OF PUNJAB & HARYANA AT CHANDIGARH)

ARJAN SINGH

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

PUNIT AHLUWALIA & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

Date: 31/03/2008 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S.B. SINHA
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE LOKESHWAR SINGH PANTA

For Petitioner(s) Mr. J.L. Gupta, Sr.Adv.
Mr. Ashok K. Mahajan,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Dhruv Mehta,Adv.
Mr. D.S. Walia,Adv.
Mr. Dhiraj,Adv.
Mrs. Reeta Dewan Puri,Adv.
Mr. P.N. Puri,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

After hearing learned counsel for the parties quite at length,
the Court reserved its judgment.

(A.S. BISHT)
COURT MASTER

(PUSHAP LATA BHARDWAJ)
COURT MASTER